
You’ll enjoy:

• Reduced out-of-pocket costs
• No balance billing
• No claims to fill out
• Large selection of dentists
• Quality assurance

Delta Dental
PPO dentist

Delta Dental 
Premier dentist

Non–Delta Dental
dentist

Dentist charges

Dentist accepts as 
full payment

Your plan pays

You pay

You save the  
most with  
Delta Dental PPO Don’t skip

your cleanings
and exams

Maxed out?
No worries. Your diagnostic and preventive 
care doesn’t count against your annual 
maximum.

com/enrolleescom/enrolleesenrolleesdeltadentalins.cdeltadentalins.com/enr

Montana Unified School District

You pay less for a porcelain/ceramic crown with PPO1

1 This is for illustrative purposes only. Assume no maximum or deductibles apply.

Delta Dental PPO is offered by Montana Unified School District and administered in 
MT by Delta Dental Insurance Company.

deltadentalins.com/enrollees
 © 2024 Delta Dental. All rights reserved. 

EF84_PPO_MUSD #161132B (rev. 04/2024)

Maximize 
your savings
Visit a PPO dentist

Choose a Delta Dental PPO™ or Delta 
Dental Premier® dentist to maximize your 
savings. These dentists have agreed to 
reduced fees, and you won’t get charged 
more than your expected share of the bill.

Find a Delta Dental dentist at
deltadentalins.com.

$1,243

$707

$354

$353

$1,243 $1,243

$445

$890

$445

$1,243

$622

$621

https://deltadentalins.com/enrollees
https://deltadentalins.com



