

## Maximize your savings

Visit a PPO dentist



Choose a **Delta Dental PPO™** or **Delta Dental Premier®** dentist to maximize your savings. These dentists have agreed to reduced fees, and you won't get charged more than your expected share of the bill.

Find a Delta Dental dentist at **deltadentalins.com**.

## You'll enjoy:

- Reduced out-of-pocket costs
- No balance billing
- No claims to fill out
- Large selection of dentists
- Quality assurance

## You pay less for a porcelain/ceramic crown with PPO<sup>1</sup>

	Delta Dental PPO dentist	Delta Dental Premier dentist	Non-Delta Dental dentist
Dentist charges	\$1,243	\$1,243	\$1,243
Dentist accepts as full payment	\$707	\$890	\$1,243
Your plan pays	\$354	\$445	\$622
You pay	··· \$353	\$445	\$621

You save the most with Delta Dental PPO









